
SIZING GUIDE

MEASUREMENT GUIDELINES

We recommend taking all measurement from existing garments that you know fit well and comparing

those measurements to the tables below to find your Tribal size.

1/2 Chest: We recommend taking an existing top that you know fits well and taking a straight line 

measurement across the chest, approximately 1cm below the armpit. Then use the charts below to

obtain which size you are in Tribal. 

SIZING GUIDE

AERO TEE - MENS

SIZE

MENS

1/2 CHEST (cm)

XS

49

S

52

M

55

L

58

XL

62

2XL

66

3XL

71

5XL

79

AERO TEE - LADIES

SIZE

LADIES

1/2 CHEST (cm)

6

44

8

46.5

10

49

12

51.5

14

54

16

56.5

18

60

20

62.5


	10: Aero Tee (Fashion Biz)

